:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8881021

Apr 17, 2024 - 23:24 (UTC)

In epoch 277,531 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 171028 - 0.018485618 ETH®
55.16 USD

2 171029 - 0.018476693 ETH®
55.13 USD

3 171030 - 0.018526683 ETH®
55.28 USD

4 171031 - 0.018443687 ETH®
55.03 USD

S 171032 - 0.018475331 ETH®
55.13 USD

6 171033 - 0.018446953 ETH®
55.04 USD

7 171034 - 0.018476979 ETH®
55.13 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/8881021
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/277531
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/171028
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/171029
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/171030
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/171031
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/171032
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/171033
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/171034

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

171035

171036

171037

171038

171039

171042

171043

Validator Id

100951

Amount

- 0.018423876
94.97 USD

- 0.018462258
55.09 USD

- 0.018461272
55.09 USD

- 0.018514534
55.24 USD

- 0.018461990
55.09 USD

- 0.018440236
55.02 USD

- 0.018472662
55.12 USD

- 0.018499330
55.20 USD

- 0.018475331
55.13 USD

Amount

+ 0.044112848
131.63 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/171035
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/171036
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/171037
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/171038
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/171039
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/171040
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/171041
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/171042
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/171043
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/100951

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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